
NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
WOMEN'S SOCCER DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Games 
Through Nov. 5

Southeastern

Atlantic Coast

Pac-12

Big Ten

Big 12

AAC

Ivy League

West Coast

Colonial

Big East

Big West

Conference USA

Missouri Valley

Mountain West

OVC

Atlantic 10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Adj

RPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

148

140

123

133

98

87

67

86

90

83

71

119

78

107

86

115

2

1

3

4

5

9

6

8

12

17

10

13

11

14

21

15

DIV I 

WIN % 

2

1

3

4

5

6

10

7

8

9

11

12

18

14

15

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

10

7

8

9

11

12

16

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

8

10

11

13

12

14

16

17

97

89

78

95

72

71

51

88

83

79

71

112

65

101

87

120

2

3

1

4

5

7

6

15

10

12

16

13

8

11

14

17

 .5948

 .5899

 .6000

 .5674

 .5619

 .5458

 .5577

 .4951

 .5139

 .5001

 .4947

 .4993

 .5378

 .5077

 .4973

 .4806

 .5897

 .5849

 .5817

 .5651

 .5585

 .5468

 .5342

 .5248

 .5261

 .5216

 .5069

 .5019

 .5015

 .5004

 .4971

 .4927

 .5926

 .5874

 .5854

 .5679

 .5611

 .5491

 .5360

 .5272

 .5271

 .5228

 .5079

 .5016

 .5013

 .4999

 .4964

 .4933

Div I OPPONENT

SUCCESS

OPPONENT

STRENGTH ROAD

SUCCESS

ROAD

RPI

NORMAL

RPI

NON

Div I

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

 .5978

 .5896

 .5827

 .5681

 .5634

 .5515

 .5314

 .5363

 .5330

 .5320

 .5108

 .5031

 .4924

 .4986

 .4976

 .4947

 .5682

 .5705

 .5614

 .5570

 .5451

 .5386

 .5162

 .5316

 .5245

 .5222

 .5114

 .5020

 .4835

 .4968

 .4958

 .5010

 .5646

 .5801

 .5407

 .5397

 .5298

 .4763

 .5104

 .4813

 .4661

 .4543

 .4718

 .4655

 .4713

 .4651

 .4240

 .4619

 .5878

 .5849

 .5786

 .5628

 .5560

 .5399

 .5328

 .5196

 .5198

 .5143

 .5030

 .4982

 .4999

 .4972

 .4898

 .4891

14

14

12

14

10

10

8

10

10

10

9

14

8

12

11

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

26

32

27

40

25

26

11

19

20

29

32

27

7

30

28

36

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams



NATIONAL COLLEGIATE ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
WOMEN'S SOCCER DIVISION I RATING PERCENTAGE INDEX 

Through Games Of Games 
Through Nov. 5

ASUN

Sun Belt

Mid-American

Patriot

America East

Big Sky

Southland

Southern

Metro Atlantic

Big South

Horizon

Northeast

Western Athletic

Summit League

Southwestern

Division I Independents

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Adj

RPI

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

66

84

100

74

70

89

98

84

84

80

79

64

59

48

61

3

7

19

24

20

26

25

16

18

27

22

23

28

29

31

30

32

DIV I 

WIN % 

21

16

19

17

22

20

24

26

28

25

27

30

23

29

31

32

18

17

20

19

22

21

23

26

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

15

18

19

20

21

24

22

23

26

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

56

98

112

89

75

103

107

93

96

89

91

86

88

89

112

31

9

24

20

27

18

25

21

19

22

23

26

28

29

31

30

32

 .5357

 .4623

 .4679

 .4458

 .4800

 .4564

 .4666

 .4746

 .4664

 .4651

 .4558

 .4282

 .4064

 .3503

 .3533

 .1160

 .4894

 .4821

 .4713

 .4702

 .4683

 .4650

 .4620

 .4621

 .4605

 .4603

 .4550

 .4471

 .4390

 .4167

 .3889

 .2930

 .4879

 .4819

 .4709

 .4698

 .4668

 .4643

 .4613

 .4605

 .4587

 .4586

 .4536

 .4455

 .4360

 .4152

 .3845

 .2809

Div I OPPONENT

SUCCESS

OPPONENT

STRENGTH ROAD

SUCCESS

ROAD

RPI

NORMAL

RPI

NON

Div I

3

0

0

1

0

1

2

2

0

0

3

0

3

3

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

5

0

 .4745

 .4885

 .4694

 .4735

 .4611

 .4635

 .4586

 .4553

 .4565

 .4563

 .4507

 .4499

 .4424

 .4274

 .3931

 .3229

 .4728

 .4891

 .4787

 .4878

 .4711

 .4768

 .4643

 .4630

 .4627

 .4633

 .4629

 .4604

 .4648

 .4618

 .4160

 .4100

 .4963

 .4433

 .4176

 .4272

 .4162

 .4172

 .4590

 .4437

 .4137

 .4209

 .4202

 .3961

 .3624

 .3230

 .3253

 .1982

 .4917

 .4776

 .4657

 .4648

 .4633

 .4597

 .4618

 .4605

 .4559

 .4564

 .4514

 .4412

 .4299

 .4046

 .3809

 .2761

8

11

12

10

9

11

12

10

11

10

10

9

8

8

11

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

13

23

26

19

20

23

19

16

26

18

14

15

14

6

14

3

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams

teams


